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Adjacent Projects Blank Blank Blank Blank
I-69 NHHIP-3B-1 (CSJ 01770110161)(Project No. C 177-11-161)(100% PS&E) i-69-seg3b1-csj-0177-11-161.pdf 4/5/2024 6/30/2025 Blank
Blank Blank Blank Blank Blank

Aesthetics Blank Blank Blank Blank
I-45 North Houston Highway Improvement Project Visual & Aesthetics Treatments nhhip-seg3-aesthetics-guidelines.pdf 6/9/2025 6/30/2025 Blank
Blank Blank Blank Blank Blank

Agreements Blank Blank Blank Blank
Voluntary Resolution Agreement nhhip-vra-signed.pdf 3/6/2023 6/30/2025 Blank
City of Houston MOU city-of-houston-mou-12-19-2022.pdf 12/19/2022 6/30/2025 Blank
Harris County MOU harris-county-mou-12-22-2022.pdf 12/22/2022 6/30/2025 Blank
City of Houston Municipal Maintenance Agreement city-of-houston-municipal-maintenance-agreement-1-3-1969.pdf 1/3/1969 6/30/2025 Blank
City of Houston Signal Agreement city-of-houston-signal-agreement-1969 Unknown 6/30/2025 Blank
City of Houston Signal Agreement city-of-houston-signal-agreement-1-31-1996-executed.pdf 1/31/1996 6/30/2025 Blank
City of Houston Illumination Maintenance Agreement city-of-houston-illumination-maintenance-agreement-6-5-1963 6/5/1963 6/30/2025 Blank
City of Houston Parking Agreement city-of-houston-parking-agreement-1-22-1974.pdf 1/22/1974 6/30/2025 Blank
City of Houston Parking Agreement Amendment (Ruiz to Runnels St)(2012) city-of-houston-parking-agreement-amendment-ruiz-runnels-10-12-2012.pdf 10/12/2012 7/22/2025 Blank
City of Houston Parking Agreement Amendment (Ruiz to Runnels St)(2015) city-of-houston-parking-agreement-amendment14-ruiz-runnels-3-19-2015.pdf 3/19/2015 7/22/2025 Blank
METRO Master Agreement for Transitways metro-master-agreement-for-transitways-7-20-1988.pdf 7/20/1998 7/22/2025 Blank
METRO Supplemental Agreement Number 2 to Eastex Freeway/HOV Lane Agreement metro-transitway-at-us59-eastex-freeway-9-7-1993.pdf 9/7/1993 7/22/2025 Blank
METRO High Occupancy Toll Lane Agreement metro-hot-agreement-5-13-2011.pdf 5/13/2011 7/22/2025 Blank
Blank Blank Blank Blank Blank

As-Builts Blank Blank Blank Blank
As-Builts - I-10: Blank Blank Blank Blank
As Builts for CSJ 0508-01-057 (Gregg to Hahlo St.) i-10-csj-0508-01-057-gregg-to-hahlo-st.pdf 10/9/1963 6/30/2025 Blank
As Builts for CSJ 0508-01-027 (Jensen to Gregg) i-10-csj-0508-01-027-jensen-to-gregg.pdf 4/29/1957 6/30/2025 Blank
As Builts for CSJ 0508-01-079 (San Jacinto to US 59) i-10-csj-0508-01-079-sanjacinto-to-US59.pdf 3/13/1968 6/30/2025 Blank
As Builts for CSJ 0508-01-096 (US 59 Part of DCs) i-10-csj-0508-01-096-us59-part-of-dc-ramps.pdf 4/15/1970 6/30/2025 Blank
As Builts for CSJ 0508-01-329 (I-45 to US 59)(1 of 2) i-10-csj-0508-01-329-i-45-to-us59(1of2).pdf 7/6/2009 6/30/2025 Blank
As Builts for CSJ 0508-01-329 (I-45 to US 59)(1 of 2) i-10-csj-0508-01-329-i-45-to-us59(2of2).pdf 7/6/2009 6/30/2025 Blank
As Builts for Computerized Transportation Management System (CTMS) CSJ 0271-07-223 (Studemont to Meadows) i-10-csj-0271-07.223-studemont-to-meadows-ctms.pdf 8/10/2001 6/30/2025 Blank
As-Builts - I-69: Blank Blank Blank Blank
As Builts for CSJ 0177-11-024 (Storm Sewer Bell St. to Buffalo Bayou) us-59-csj-0177-11-24-storm-sewer-bell-st-to-buffalobayou.pdf 10/8/1962 6/30/2025 Blank
As Builts for CSJ 0177-11-085 (Chartres St. Elevated-Polk to Franklin) us-59-csj-0177-11-085-chartres-st-elevated-polk-to-franklin.pdf 5/18/1995 6/30/2025 Blank
As Builts for CSJ 0177-11-091 (Mainlanes Reconstruction from Franklin to Lyons) us-59-csj-0177-11-091-mainlanes-reconstr-from-franklin-to-lyons.pdf 1/7/1999 6/30/2025 Blank
As Builts for CSJ 0177-11-118 (Lyons to N of Collingsworth) us-59-csj-0177-11-118-lyons-to-collingsworth.pdf 6/29/1994 6/30/2025 Blank
As Builts for CSJ 0177-11-119 (Franklin to Jensen) us-59-csj-0177-11-119-franklin-to-jensen.pdf 4/18/1997 6/30/2025 Blank
As Builts for CSJ 0177-11-133 (Lyons Ave. to Josephine St (Sound Walls) us-59-csj-0177-11-133-lyons-to-josephine-sound-walls.pdf 10/19/1998 6/30/2025 Blank
As Builts for CTMS CSJ 0177-11-131 (Bell to I-610) us-59-csj-0177-11-131-bell-to-i-610-ctms.pdf 9/24/2003 6/30/2025 Blank
Blank Blank Blank Blank Blank

Drainage Blank Blank Blank Blank
Preliminary Drainage Design, Analysis, and Drainage Study for Segment 3C of the North Houston Highway Improvement Project 
(NHHIP)

nhhip-segment3c-drainage-study.pdf 6/1/2018 6/30/2025 Anticipated Final Drainage Report Dec 2026

Preliminary Drainage Design, Analysis, and Drainage Study for Segment 2 of the North Houston Highway Improvement Project (NHHIP) nhhip-segment2-final-drainage-report-2020-03-03.pdf 3/3/2020 6/30/2025 Blank

Exhibit Segment 3C-2 South Canal and Ponds nhhip-segment-3c2-south-canal-and-ponds.pdf 6/13/2025 6/30/2025 Blank
Bridge Drainage Files brg.zip 3/3/2020 6/30/2025 Blank
Culvert #2 culvert2.zip 3/3/2020 6/30/2025 Blank
Existing Pipe Removal demo.zip 3/3/2020 6/30/2025 Blank
Detention Ponds drn.zip 3/3/2020 6/30/2025 Blank
Pump Station pumpstation.zip 3/3/2020 6/30/2025 Blank
Storm Sewer stmswr.zip 3/3/2020 6/30/2025 Blank
Pump Manufacturer Letter Asserting Buy America Compliance xylem-letter-buy-america.pdf 5/30/2025 10/31/2025 Blank
Blank Blank Blank Blank Blank
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Environmental Blank Blank Blank Blank
Volume I Blank Blank Blank Blank
Final Environmental Impact Statement NHHIP from US 59/I-69 at Spur 527 to I-45 at Beltway 8 North feis-vol1-feis-2020.pdf 8/1/2020 6/30/2025 Blank
Final EIS Executive Summary feis-vol1-execsummary-pages-nhhip-feis-2020 8/1/2020 6/30/2025 Blank
Volume II Final EIS Appendices feis-vol2-appendices.zip 5/27/2025 6/30/2025 Blank
Volume III Comments and Responses feis-vol3-comments-and-responses.zip 5/27/2025 6/30/2025 Blank
Record of Decision record-of-decision.zip 5/27/2025 6/30/2025 Blank
TSHPO Programmatic Agreement nhhip-programmatic-agreement-tshpo-7-7-2020.pdf 7/7/2020 6/30/2025 Blank
TSHPO Programmatic Agreement Amendment nhhip-programmatic-agreement-amendment-tshpo-9-18-2024.pdf 9/18/2024 6/30/2025 Blank
TSHPO Programmatic Agreement Historic Districts nhhip-programmatic-agreement-tshpo-historic-districts.kmz 9/18/2024 6/30/2025 Blank
TSHPO Programmatic Agreement Historic Properties nhhip-programmatic-agreement-tshpo-historic-properties.kmz 9/18/2024 6/30/2025 Blank
Blank Blank Blank Blank Blank

Geotechnical Blank Blank Blank Blank
IH 45 Segment 3 Final Geotech Report (CSJ 0500-08-01) i45-seg3-final-geotech-report-csj-0500-08-001.pdf 9/14/2018 6/30/2025 Blank
NHHIP UPRR, Houston Sub 2 - Draft Geotech Report_03152024 uprr-houston-sub2-draft-geotech-report-03-15-2024.pdf 3/15/2024 6/30/2025 Blank
NHHIP UPRR, West Belt Line - Draft Geotech Report_03252024 uprr-west-belt-line-draft-geotech-report-03-25-2024.pdf 3/25/2024 6/30/2025 Blank
Blank Blank Blank Blank Blank

IAJR Blank Blank Blank Blank
NHHIP I-45 Final IAJR nhhip-i-45-final-iajr-12-04-2020.pdf 12/4/2020 6/30/2025 Blank
Blank Blank Blank Blank Blank

Railroad Documents Blank Blank Blank Blank
Railroad Crossing Inventory nhhip-seg3c2-railroad-crossing-inventory.pdf 6/19/2025 6/30/2025 Replaced on 12/15/2025
Railroad Crossing Inventory nhhip-3c2-railroad-crossing-inventory-12-15-2025.pdf 12/15/2025 12/19/2025 Blank
Variance Email nhhip-3c2-email-uprr-to-txdot-variance-approval-overpass-cm-agreements.msg 8/27/2025 12/19/2025 Blank
West Belt Plans Blank Blank Blank Blank
Underpass Plans (100% Submittal) west-belt-100plans-11-07-2024.pdf 11/7/2024 6/30/2025 Blank
Underpass Plans (100% Submittal) - Temporary Shoring Plans 288097w-structures-10-westbelt-crossing4a_100rev00_temporaryshoringplans-11-07-2024.pdf 11/7/2024 6/30/2025 Blank
Track Plans (25% Submittal) west-belt-track-plans-25percent.pdf Blank Blank Blank
Track Plans (25% Submittal) Drainage Memo west-belt-track-plans-25percent-drainage-memo-11-08-2025.pdf 11/8/2025 1/21/2026 Blank
Track Plans (25% Submittal) Geotech Memo west-belt-track-plans-25percent-final-geotech-report-03-31-2025.pdf 3/31/2025 1/21/2026 Blank
St. Arnolds Plans Blank Blank Blank Blank
Track Plans (25% Submittal)  758476v_track-06_st_arnolds_25percent-rev03-plans.pdf 9/19/2025 10/31/2025 Blank
Track Plans (25% Submittal) Drainage Memo 758476v-track-06-st-arnolds-25percent-rev03-drainage-memo.pdf 9/18/2025 10/31/2025 Blank
Track Plans (25% Submittal) Geotech Memo 758476v-track-06-st-arnolds-60percent-rev01-draft-geotech-report-1-24-2025.pdf 1/24/2025 10/31/2025 Blank
Blank Blank Blank Blank Blank

Right of Way Blank Blank Blank Blank
Right of Way Acquisition Status Spreadsheet nhhip-seg3c2-row-status-spreadsheet-5-15-2025.pdf 5/15/2025 6/30/2025 Replaced on 7/22/2025
Right of Way Acquisition Status 100 Scale nhhip-seg3c2-row-status-100scale-6-17-2025.pdf 6/17/2025 6/30/2025 Replaced on 7/22/2025
Right of Way Acquisition Status DGN nhhip-seg3c2-row-status-dgn-6-7-2025.dgn 6/7/2025 6/30/2025 Replaced on 10/22/2025
Right of Way Acquisition Status KMZ nhhip-seg3c2-row-status-kmz-6-17-2025.kmz 6/17/2025 6/30/2025 Replaced on 10/22/2025
Right of Way Acquisition Status Spreadsheet nhhip-seg3c2-row-status-spreadsheet-7-22-2025.pdf 7/22/2025 7/22/2025 Replaced on 10/22/2025
Right of Way Acquisition Status 100 Scale nhhip-seg3c2-row-status-100scale-7-3-2025.pdf 7/3/2025 7/22/2025 Replaced on 10/22/2025
Right of Way Acquisition Status DGN nhhip-seg3c2-row-status-dgn-10-22-2025.dgn 10/22/2025 10/31/2025 Replaced on 12/15/2025
Right of Way Acquisition Status KMZ nhhip-seg3c2-row-status-kmz-10-22-2025.kmz 10/22/2025 10/31/2025 Replaced on 12/15/2025
Right of Way Acquisition Status Spreadsheet nhhip-seg3c2-row-status-spreadsheet-10-22-2025.pdf 10/22/2025 10/31/2025 Replaced on 12/15/2025
Right of Way Acquisition Status 100 Scale nhhip-seg3c2-row-status-100scale-10-22-2025.pdf 10/22/2025 10/31/2025 Replaced on 12/15/2025
Right of Way Acquisition Status Detail of Pending Acquisitions nhhip-seg3c2-detail-breakdown-of-pending-row-acquisitions-10-22-2025.pdf 10/22/2025 10/31/2025 Replaced on 12/15/2025
Right of Way Acquisition Status DGN nhhip-seg3c2-row-status-dgn-12-15-2025.dgn 12/15/2025 12/19/2025 Blank
Right of Way Acquisition Status KMZ nhhip-seg3c2-row-status-kmz-12-15-2025.kmz 12/15/2025 12/19/2025 Blank
Right of Way Acquisition Status Spreadsheet nhhip-seg3c2-row-status-spreadsheet-12-15-2025.pdf 12/15/2025 12/19/2025 Blank
Right of Way Acquisition Status 100 Scale nhhip-seg3c2-row-status-100scale-12-15-2025.pdf 12/15/2025 12/19/2025 Blank
Right of Way Acquisition Status Detail of Pending Acquisitions nhhip-seg3c2-detail-breakdown-of-pending-row-acquisitions-12-15-2025.pdf 12/15/2025 12/19/2025 Blank
Blank Blank Blank Blank Blank
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Schematic Design Blank Blank Blank Blank

Schematic Design ORD Files nhhip-3c2-schematic-ord.zip 11/17/2023 6/30/2025 Original EIS Schematic (Replaced with Reevaluation Schematic on 7/22/2025)

Schematic Design DGN Files nhhip-3c2-schematic-dgn.zip 11/17/2023 6/30/2025 Original EIS Schematic (Replaced with Reevaluation Schematic on 7/22/2025)

Schematic Design KMZ Files nhhip-3c2-schematic-kmz.zip 11/17/2023 6/30/2025 Blank

Final Schematic Design PDF File (Segments 3C and 3D) nhhip-seg3-c-d-geometric-schematics-final-11-17-2023.pdf 11/17/2023 6/30/2025 Original EIS Schematic (Replaced with Reevaluation Schematic on 7/22/2025)

Segment 3C-2 Exhibit (I-10 from Semmes to Gregg)(200 Scale) nhhip-exhibit-3c2-i-10-semmes-to-gregg-200scale-02-11-2024.pdf 2/11/2024 6/30/2025 Original EIS Schematic (Replaced with Reevaluation Schematic on 7/22/2025)

Segment 3 Signing i-45-seg-reeval-signing02-mod-05-2024-400-scale-reduced.pdf 5/1/2024 6/30/2025 Replaced on 10/31/2025

Segment 3 FEIS Schematic nhhip-seg3-i-69-05-2019-feis-2-2.pdf 12/11/2019 6/30/2025 Original EIS Schematic (Replaced with Reevaluation Schematic on 7/22/2025)

Segment 3C-2 Schematic Design ORD Files (Reevaluation) nhhip-3c2-schematic-ord-7-22-2025.zip 7/22/2025 7/22/2025 Reevaluation Schematic
Segment 3C-2 Schematic Design DGN Files (Reevaluation) nhhip-3c2-schematic-dgn-7-22-2025.zip 7/22/2025 7/22/2025 Reevaluation Schematic
Segment 3C-2 Schematic Profiles (Reevaluation) nhhip-3c2-profiles-7-15-2025.pdf 7/15/2025 7/22/2025 Reevaluation Schematic
Segment 3C-2 Schematic (Plan and Profile)(Sheet 1 of 3)(Reevaluation) nhhip-3c2-plan-and-profile-i-45-reeval-sheet-1of3-7-15-2015.pdf 7/15/2025 7/22/2025 Reevaluation Schematic
Segment 3C-2 Schematic (Plan and Profile)(Sheet 2 of 3)(Reevaluation) nhhip-3c2-plan-and-profile-i-10-reeval-sheet-2of3-7-15-2025.pdf 7/15/2025 7/22/2025 Reevaluation Schematic
Segment 3C-2 Schematic (Plan and Profile)(Sheet 3 of 3)(Reevaluation) nhhip-3c2-plan-and-profile-i-69-reeval-sheet-3of3-7-15-2025.pdf 7/15/2025 7/22/2025 Reevaluation Schematic
Segment 3C-2 Schematic (Curve Data)(Reevaluation) nhhip-3c2-curve-data-7-11-2025.pdf 7/11/2025 7/22/2025 Reevaluation Schematic
Segment 3C-2 Schematic Design KMZ Files (Reevaluation) nhhip-3c2-schematic-kmz-8-18-2025.kmz 8/18/2025 8/26/2025 Reevaluation Schematic
Segment 3 Signing (Updated) i-45-seg-reeval-signing02-mod-05-2024-400-scale-reduced-2025-08-22.pdf 8/22/2025 10/31/2025 Blank
3D Files for Elevated Surfaces DGN and TIN nhhip-3c2-3d-files-for-elevated-surfaces-dtm-tin 12/15/2025 12/19/2025 Blank
Blank Blank Blank Blank Blank

Utilities Blank Blank Blank Blank
Utility Conflict Matrix nhhip-seg3c2-utilities-inventory.pdf 6/20/2025 6/30/2025 Replaced on 7/22/2025
Utility Conflict Matrix (Updated 7/22/2025) nhhip-seg3c2-utilities-inventory-7-22-2025.pdf 7/22/2025 7/22/2025 Replaced on 10/31/2025
Utility Conflict Matrix (Updated 10/24/2025) nhhip-seg3c2-utilities-inventory-10-24-2025.pdf 10/24/2025 10/31/2025 Replaced on 12/15/2025
Utility Conflict Matrix (Updated 12/15/2025) nhhip-seg3c2-utilities-inventory-12.15-2025.pdf 12/15/2025 12/19/2025 Blank
Utility Strip Maps PDF nhhip-3c2-utility-strip-maps-12-15-2025.pdf 12/15/2025 12/19/2025 Blank
Utility Strip Maps for I-10 DGNs nhhip-3c2-ih10-utility-strip-map-dgns.zip 12/15/2025 12/19/2025 Blank
Utility Strip Maps for I-69 DGNs nhhip-3c2-ih69-utility-strip-maps-dgns.zip 12/15/2025 12/19/2025 Blank
3D Mapping for 120 inch Sanitary Sewer nhhip-3c2-3d-mapping-120inch-sanitary-sewer.zip 12/15/2025 12/19/2025 Blank
Utilities All (2D) DGN nhhip-3c2-2d-utilities-all-12-15-2025.dgn 12/15/2025 12/19/2025 Blank
Utilities All (2D) KMZ nhhip-3c2-2d-utilities-all-12-15-2025.kmz 12/15/2025 12/19/2025 Blank
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